
         
    CITY OF LIVE OAK          
    101 SOUTHEAST WHITE AVE.            PHONE:          (386) 362-2276 
    LIVE OAK, FL 32064             FACSIMILE:   (386) 362-4305 (Administration) 
                    
                   www.cityofliveoak.org  

 
“The Caring Community” “Part of the Original Florida” 

 
 

COUNCILMEMBERS 
 
    DAVID BURCH      MATT CAMPBELL      TESIE ALLEN      LYNDA BROWN OWENS             TOMMIE JEFFERSON 
    1313 Coliseum Ave., SW     2013 Evergreen Ave., SW     321 Seminole St.      1602 8TH St., SW             516 Rogers Ave NW 
    (386) 362-2211      (386) 590-0852      (386) 208-3691      (386) 362-2053             (386) 209-8680 
 
 

 
 

HOLIDAY TRASH PICK UP SCHEDULE FOR 2023 
 
 

New Year’s Day   Monday January 2, 2023 will be picked up on Tuesday Jan 3rd 
 
 
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday January 16, 2023 will be picked up Tuesday Jan 17th 
 
 
Good Friday    Friday April 7, 2023 no pick up 
 
 
Memorial Day    Monday May 29, 2023 will be picked up Tuesday May 30th 
 
 
Juneteenth    Monday June 19, 2023 will be picked up Tuesday June 20th 
 
 
Independence Day   Tuesday July 4, 2023 will be picked up on Wednesday July 5th 
 
 
Labor Day    Monday Sept 4, 2023 will be picked up on Tuesday Sept 5th 
 
 
Veteran’s Day    Friday November 10, 2023 no pickup 
 
 
Thanksgiving Day   Thursday Nov 23, 2023 will be picked up on Wednesday Nov 22nd 
 
Christmas Eve &    Monday Dec 25, 2023 will be picked up on Wednesday Dec 27th 
Christmas Day    Tuesday Dec 26, 2023 will be picked up on Thursday Dec 28th 
 

http://www.cityofliveoak.org/

